
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onjignesh 7/15/2025 10:37:41 AM

LB136472

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136472

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

pH

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 7/15/2025 1:20:56 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 07/15/25 08:40 OKJignesh

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 07/15/25 08:41 OKJignesh

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 07/15/25 08:42 OKJignesh

4 ICV ICV ICV 07/15/25 08:45 OKJignesh

5 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 07/15/25 08:47 OKJignesh

6 Q2592-01 WC-SOIL-20250711 SAM 07/15/25 09:00 OKJignesh

7 Q2592-01DUP WC-SOIL-20250711DUPDUP 07/15/25 09:02 OKJignesh

8 Q2600-01 TRENCH SAM 07/15/25 09:15 OKJignesh

9 Q2600-05 STOCK-PILE SAM 07/15/25 09:25 OKJignesh

10 Q2600-09 END-OF-TRENCH SAM 07/15/25 09:30 OKJignesh

11 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 07/15/25 09:33 OKJignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onjignesh 7/15/2025 10:43:59 AM

LB136475

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136475

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

Corrosivity

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 7/15/2025 1:20:29 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 07/15/25 08:40 OKJignesh

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 07/15/25 08:41 OKJignesh

3 ICV ICV ICV 07/15/25 08:41 OKJignesh

4 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 07/15/25 08:42 OKJignesh

5 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 07/15/25 08:45 OKJignesh

6 Q2592-02 WC-SOIL-20250711 SAM 07/15/25 09:00 OKJignesh

7 Q2592-02DUP WC-SOIL-20250711DUPDUP 07/15/25 09:02 OKJignesh

8 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 07/15/25 09:33 OKJignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 7/15/2025 3:32:12 PM

LB136483

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136483

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FLAME

Ignitability

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 7/15/2025 3:33:00 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 Q2571-04 TP-18 SAM 07/15/25 14:00 OKrubina

2 Q2592-02 WC-SOIL-20250711 SAM 07/15/25 14:07 OKrubina

3 Q2600-02 TRENCH SAM 07/15/25 14:15 OKrubina

4 Q2600-06 STOCK-PILE SAM 07/15/25 14:23 OKrubina

5 Q2600-10 END-OF-TRENCH SAM 07/15/25 14:30 OKrubina

6 Q2605-01 V908 SAM 07/15/25 14:38 OKrubina

7 Q2605-02 VB16135 SAM 07/15/25 14:45 OKrubina

8 Q2605-03 VB15061 SAM 07/15/25 14:52 OKrubina

9 Q2605-04 V897 SAM 07/15/25 15:00 OKrubina

10 Q2605-04DUP V897DUP DUP 07/15/25 15:08 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 7/16/2025 3:47:12 PM

LB136502

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136502

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP113957,WP113958,WP113959,WP113960,WP113961,WP113962,WP113963

WP113964

WP113958

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP112900,WP113965

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 7/16/2025 4:30:20 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPBCN 0.0PPBCN CAL1 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

2 5.0PPBCN 5.0PPBCN CAL2 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

3 10PPBCN 10PPBCN CAL3 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

4 50PPBCN 50PPBCN CAL4 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

5 100PPBCN 100PPBCN CAL5 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

6 250PPBCN 250PPBCN CAL6 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

7 500PPBCN 500PPBCN CAL7 07/16/25 08:53 OKrubina

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 07/16/25 12:15 OKrubina

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 07/16/25 12:15 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 07/16/25 12:15 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 07/16/25 12:15 OKrubina

12 PB168863BL PB168863BL MB 07/16/25 12:15 OKrubina

13 Q2602-01 FRAC-TANK-266380 SAM 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

14 Q2602-01DUP FRAC-TANK-266380DUPDUP 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

15 Q2608-05 60265 SAM 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

16 PB168864BL PB168864BL MB 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

17 Q2586-04 TP-16 SAM 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

18 Q2586-04DUP TP-16DUP DUP 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 7/16/2025 3:47:12 PM

LB136502

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136502

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP113957,WP113958,WP113959,WP113960,WP113961,WP113962,WP113963

WP113964

WP113958

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP112900,WP113965

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 7/16/2025 4:30:20 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2592-02 WC-SOIL-20250711 SAM 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

20 Q2605-01 V908 SAM 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

21 Q2605-02 VB16135 SAM 07/16/25 12:23 OKrubina

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

24 Q2605-03 VB15061 SAM 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

25 Q2605-04 V897 SAM 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

26 Q2608-04 60271 SAM 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

27 Q2609-02 710-ABC SAM 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

28 Q2609-06 709-AB SAM 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

29 Q2614-06 HR-MCN-COMP-01 SAM 07/16/25 12:30 OKrubina

30 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 07/16/25 12:36 OKrubina

31 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 07/16/25 12:36 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 7/16/2025 4:30:47 PM

LB136510

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136510

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TITRAMETRIC

Reactive Sulfide

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3105,W3213,W3149

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 7/16/2025 4:31:03 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 PB168865BL PB168865BL MB 07/16/25 14:30 OKrubina

2 Q2586-04 TP-16 SAM 07/16/25 14:33 OKrubina

3 Q2586-04DUP TP-16DUP DUP 07/16/25 14:36 OKrubina

4 Q2592-02 WC-SOIL-20250711 SAM 07/16/25 14:38 OKrubina

5 Q2605-01 V908 SAM 07/16/25 14:40 OKrubina

6 Q2605-02 VB16135 SAM 07/16/25 14:42 OKrubina

7 Q2605-03 VB15061 SAM 07/16/25 14:45 OKrubina

8 Q2605-04 V897 SAM 07/16/25 14:48 OKrubina

9 Q2608-04 60271 SAM 07/16/25 14:50 OKrubina

10 Q2609-02 710-ABC SAM 07/16/25 14:53 OKrubina

11 Q2609-06 709-AB SAM 07/16/25 14:55 OKrubina

12 Q2614-06 HR-MCN-COMP-01 SAM 07/16/25 14:58 OKrubina


